Mens Australian 10km Ranking 2003
As at 31/12/03

Rank
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Name
Luke Adams
Nathan Deakes
Liam Murphy
Darren Bown
Troy Sundstrom
Jared Tallent
Adam Rutter
Michael McCagh
Aaron Mellor
Chris Erickson
Duane Cousins
Brent Vallance
Kim Mottrom
Paul van Kopplen
Mark Donahoo
Andrew Jamieson
Ben Perske
Travis Middlemiss
Frank Bertie
Tom Barnes
Michael Beaton-Wells
Alex Crawford
Colin Heywood
Andrew Jamieson
Michael Smith
Rob McFadden
Andew Ludwig
John Bunker
Peter Bennett
P. Biggs
Stuart Kollmorgen
K. Rose
Shane Pearson
Brian Trower
Glen Sellen
Paul Rance
Ashley Coluhoun
Ross Reid
Matt Harris
Tim Erickson
Simon Evans
Jamie Barnes
Aaron Humphrey
Duncan Knox
Greg Wolszczak
Murray Dickinson
Alan Lucas
Robin Whyte
Adam Barnes
Murray Marker
Trevor Mayhew
Lachlan Wilkinson

Time
39.40
40.12
41.00
41.54
43.30
43.31
44.04
44.22
44.55
45.02
45.14
45.40
46.28
46.39
46.41
47.30
47.33
47.36
47.39
47.47
47.58
48.08
49.10
49.14
49.22
49.49
49.56
50.08
50.33
50.33
50.50
50.52
50.53
51.14
51.20
51.29
51.35
51.39
51.42
51.47
51.48
52.03
52.28
54.27
54.47
54.55
55.12
55.44
55.45
56.07
56.10
56.20

Date
23/08/2003
9/11/2003
26/07/2003
5/07/2003
2/02/2003
9/11/2003
24/05/2003
15/06/2003
8/06/2003
2/03/2003
6/02/2003
2/02/2003
5/07/2003
12/04/2003
21/06/2003
14/06/2003
8/06/2003
8/06/2003
20/07/2003
26/07/2003
19/10/2003
26/04/2003
2/03/2003
12/04/2003
26/07/2003

7/12/2003
23/08/2003
22/06/2003
22/06/2003

2/03/2003

1/06/2003

7/12/2003

2/02/2003
24/05/2003
14/06/2003
20/02/2003
26/07/2003

2/08/2003
14/06/2003

2/02/2003

2/03/2003

3/04/2003
12/04/2003

6/09/2003
23/08/2003
26/07/2003
20/02/2003

2/03/2003

13/09/2003
28/06/2003

Event
World Champ 20km
VIC RWC
SA State 20km
SA State Champ
Regal -NSW
VIC RWC
NSWRWC
WA RWC
Fed Champ - NSW
VIC RWC
Telstra A - VIC
Regal -NSW
SA State Champ
VIC RWC
VIC RWC
V'V State Champ
Aust Champ - QLD
Aust Champ - VIC
VIC State 30km
VIC RWC
VIC RWC
Regal -NSW
VIC RWC
VIC RWC
NSW State 10km
SA Vets
Aust 50km Champ
VIC RWC
QLD RWC
QLD RWC
VIC RWC
QLD RWC
Aust 50km Champ
VIC RWC
NSWRWC
V'V State Champ
ACT Champ
VIC RWC
SARWC
V'V State Champ
VIC RWC
VIC RWC
Aust Champ - TAS
VIC RWC
SARWC
VIC RWC
VIC RWC
ACT Champ
VIC RWC
SA Vets
VIC RWC
ACT Vet Champ



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Matthew Woods
Daniel Lowe
Bob Gardiner
Daniel Neale
Keith Knox
John Leydon
A. Leggett
Greg Rowe
Jim Seymon
R Coleman
David Bryson

56.21
56.28
56.45
57.41
57.47
58.01
58.23
58.47
59.12
59.40
59.38

3/04/2003
27/04/2003

2/02/2003
26/07/2003
28/09/2003
24/05/2003
31/08/2003
26/07/2003
26/07/2003
22/06/2003
14/06/2003

Womens Australian 10km Ranking 2003
As at 31/12/03

Rank
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Name
Jane Saville
Simone Wolowiec
Natalie Saville
Megan Peters
Michelle French
Laura Johnson
Claire Woods
Sarah Walkley
Lyn Ventris
Lisa Grant
Cheryl Webb
Rachael Loone
Sara-Jane Cattermole
Kylie Bonney
Sandra Giesler
Sussan Knapton
Claire Bock
Kellie Wapshott
Fiona Alldis
Jessica Rothwell
Becky Lee
Nicole Sansonetti
Tayna Holliday
Brenda Riley
Brianna Heazlewood
Heather Carr
Jenny Fawkes
Erin Adancewicz
Yvette Becker
Lisa Wilson
Rebecca Wilkie
Jillian Rutter
L. Bannister
Alison Thompson
Sandy Brunner
Ann Staunton
Emma Gray
Annette Major
Nardene Loveday
Nicole Challinor

Time
44.33
47.21
47.51
48.57
49.00
49.21
50.03
50.07
50.13
51.04
51.28
51.37
51.40
51.48
52.03
52.38
52.57
53.03
53.12
53.14
53.17
54.16
54.47
55.28
55.35
55.48
55.50
55.51
56.06
56.19
56.29
56.32
56.52
56.55
56.55
56.58
57.18
57.29
57.44
57.54

Date
24/08/2003
2/02/2003
6/02/2003
29/06/2003
26/07/2003
26/07/2003
6/02/2003
3/08/2003
27/04/2003
4/04/2003
6/02/2003
2/03/2003
15/06/2003
29/06/2003
9/08/2003
3/05/2003
13/07/2003
29/06/2003
19/07/2003
9/11/2003
12/04/2003
9/11/2003
6/09/2003
6/09/2003
24/05/2003
10/05/2003
26/07/2003
9/11/2003
17/08/2003
17/08/2003
21/06/2003
24/05/2003
8/02/2003
6/09/2003

3/08/2003
26/07/2003
29/06/2003
10/05/2003

3/08/2003

Aust Champ - QLD
WA RWC

VIC RWC

NSW State 10km
PW Memorial
SA RWC

QLD RWC

NSW State 10km
NSW State 10km
QLD RWC
SARWC

Event
World Champ 20km
VIC RWC
Telstra A - NSW
VIC State 10km
NSW State 10km
NSW State 10km
Telstra A - SA
Federation
WA RWC
Aust Champ - NSW
Telstra A - NSW
VIC RWC
WA RWC
VIC State 10km
VIC RWC
NSW State 10km
QLD State 10km
VIC State 10km
NSWRWC
VIC RWC
NSWRWC
VIC RWC
SA RWC
Vic Vet Champ
NSWRWC
VIC RWC
VIC RWC
VIC RWC
AUST Open 10km
AUST Open 10km
VIC RWC
NSWRWC
TAS State
Vic Vet Champ
SA Vets
Federation
VIC RWC
VIC State 10km
VIC RWC
Federation



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Christina Alldis
Vanessa Ebejer
Sarah Vardanega
Chantelle Petith
Amanda Emmett
Caitlin Worrell
Natasha Agius
Tarni Webb

Ann Holcombe
Sandra Kramer
Renee Cassell
Judy Moller
Janet Holmes
Chloe Jones
Dianne Goodger
Elizabeth Leitch
Liz Feldman
Jodie Emmerson
Celia Johnson
Helen Bialecki
Sylvia Machin
Ezo Girgin

S. Lynch

Katie Dodds
Melissa McCagh
Danielle Smith
Kelly Excell
Rose-Maree Hollaway
Tyne Boddy
Anne Weekes
Marlene Stanway
Kirsten Mitchell
Joan Purcell
Sarah Brady
Noela McKinven
Catherine Nilon
Jodie Sunstrom
L. Woodward
Jan Dodds
Penny Collingwood
Nancy Lloyd
Kerry Fair

Chloe Jackson

57.57
57.59
58.01
58.03
58.06
58.07
58.08
58.26
58.53
59.45
60.28
60.29
60.39
60.59
61.08
61.49
61.50
62.02
62.30
62.30
63.00
63.02
63.20
63.49
63.50
64.06
64.16
64.23
64.55
65.46
66.00
66.21
66.25
66.38
66.56
66.59
67.11
67.43
68.35
68.46
69.14
69.17
70.53

3/08/2003
4/04/2003
17/08/2003
3/04/2003
6/09/2003
28/09/2003
26/07/2003
31/05/2003
7/12/2003

17/08/2003
27/07/2003
6/09/2003
3/05/2003

19/07/2003
9/08/2003
26/07/2003
2/02/2003
3/08/2003
6/09/2003
29/06/2003
17/08/2003
26/07/2003

3/08/2003
30/03/2003
18/05/2003

2/03/2003
14/06/2003

6/09/2003
26/07/2003

3/08/2003
13/07/2003

3/08/2003
26/07/2003
26/07/2003
18/05/2003
12/04/2003
17/05/2003
14/06/2003
26/07/2003
14/06/2003

Federation

Aust Champ - NSW
QLD VET 10km
Aust Champ - QLD
Vic Vet Champ
PW Memorial
NSW State 10km
Regal - NSW
VIC RWC

SA Vets

AUST Open 10km
QLD RWC

Vic Vet Champ
NSW State 10km
SA Vets

Tas State

VIC RWC

VIC RWC

VIC RWC
Federation

Vic Vet Champ
VIC State 10km
QLD VET 10km
NSW State 10km
WA State 10km
Federation

Regal - NSW
WA RWC

VIC RWC
NSWRWC

Vic Vet Champ
NSW State 10km
Federation

QLD State 10km
Federation

NSW State 10km
NSW State 10km
QLD RWC
NSWRWC

SA RWC

Regal - NSW
NSW State 10km
Regal - NSW



